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This table was published on 9/29/17.

Congressional Candidate Table 11g

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of June 30, 2017

Candidate Name
MOODY, DAN*
AHN, ROBERT LEE*
LLOP, WILLIAM
GRAY, BOB*
MULLIKIN, TOM*
PARNELL, ARCHIE*
DE LA FUENTE, RICARDO*
HILL, JUDSON*
CURTIS, JOHN
FITZGERALD, STEPHEN EDWARD
LARA, DAMIAN
FENENBOCK, DORI
CARMONA, ARTURO*
AINGE, TANNER D
SLOTIN, RONALD DAVID*
HERNANDEZ, SARA*
POPE, TOMMY*
GRAWERT, KEITH JOSEPH*
HERROD, CHRISTOPHER NILES
KIDD, DAMIAN
KERR, ANDREW STEVEN
KREMER, AMY*
HAGEDORN, JAMES
FEW, SHERI LOU MRS.*
MENDOZA, SANDRA*
BHUIYAN, MOHAMMAD ALI*
FIELDS, VERNON JAMES
DINGE, DENNIS
EDWARDS, ADRIENNE*
CONNELLY, CHAD*
KREBS, SHANTEL
WICKS, MARK L.*
PHILLIPS, RUPERT WILSON JR.
WALKER, EDWARD ALAN*
CARRILLO DONO, WENDY MARIA*
ASHBY, JOSEPH*
JOFFRION, PETER S.
GODFREY, AARON PAUL

*2017 Special election candidate.

State District

GA
CA
GA
GA
SC
SC
CA
GA
uT
KS
NM
TX
CA
uT
GA
CA
SC
GA
uT
uT
CO
GA
MN
SC
CA
GA
KS
NM
CA
SC
SD
MT
\WAY
MT
CA
KS
AL
OH

06
34
11
06
05
05
34
06
03
02
01
16
34
03
06
34
05
06
03
03
07
06
01
05
34

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Libertarian Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Debts Owed

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$3,053,120
$518,681
$446,589
$277,092
$250,000
$205,000
$186,177
$178,116
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$45,864
$40,398
$37,000
$36,545
$30,000
$27,000
$17,454
$16,750
$16,355
$15,000
$11,833
$10,919
$9,846
$7,720
$6,786
$5,000
$4,665
$4,000
$4,000
$2,157
$1,906
$1,566
$1,375
$1,213
$762
$345
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