Congressional Candidate Table 11g

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Debts Owed as of June 30, 2017

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State I	District	Party	Challenger/Open	Debts Owed
1	MOODY, DAN*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$3,053,120
2	AHN, ROBERT LEE*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$518,681
3	LLOP, WILLIAM	GA	11	Republican Party	Open	\$446,589
4	GRAY, BOB*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$277,092
5	MULLIKIN, TOM*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$250,000
6	PARNELL, ARCHIE*	SC	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$205,000
7	DE LA FUENTE, RICARDO*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$186,177
8	HILL, JUDSON*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$178,116
9	CURTIS, JOHN	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$100,000
10	FITZGERALD, STEPHEN EDWARD	KS	02	Republican Party	Open	\$50,000
11	LARA, DAMIAN	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$50,000
12	FENENBOCK, DORI	TX	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$50,000
13	CARMONA, ARTURO*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$45,864
14	AINGE, TANNER D	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$40,398
15	SLOTIN, RONALD DAVID*	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$37,000
16	HERNANDEZ, SARA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$36,545
17	POPE, TOMMY*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$30,000
18	GRAWERT, KEITH JOSEPH*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$27,000
19	HERROD, CHRISTOPHER NILES	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$17,454
20	KIDD, DAMIAN	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$16,750
21	KERR, ANDREW STEVEN	CO	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$16,355
22	KREMER, AMY*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$15,000
23	HAGEDORN, JAMES	MN	01	Republican Party	Open	\$11,833
24	FEW, SHERI LOU MRS.*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$10,919
25	MENDOZA, SANDRA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$9,846
26	BHUIYAN, MOHAMMAD ALI*	GA	6	Republican Party	Open	\$7,720
27	FIELDS, VERNON JAMES	KS	2	Republican Party	Open	\$6,786
28	DINGE, DENNIS	NM	1	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,000
29	EDWARDS, ADRIENNE*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$4,665
30	CONNELLY, CHAD*	SC	5	Republican Party	Open	\$4,000
31	KREBS, SHANTEL	SD	0	Republican Party	Open	\$4,000
32	WICKS, MARK L.*	MT	0	Libertarian Party	Open	\$2,157
33	PHILLIPS, RUPERT WILSON JR.	WV	3	Republican Party	Open	\$1,906
34	WALKER, EDWARD ALAN*	MT	0	Republican Party	Open	\$1,566
35	CARRILLO DONO, WENDY MARIA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,375
36	ASHBY, JOSEPH*	KS	4	Republican Party	Open	\$1,213
37	JOFFRION, PETER S.	AL	5	Democratic Party	Open	\$762
38	GODFREY, AARON PAUL	ОН	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$345

^{*2017} Special election candidate.